When revising text, you can have DNS convert text 

to numbers, too:

‣ FORMAT THAT NUMBER – Converts selected text to numbers:

• Changes “eighty-eighth” to “88th.”

• Changes “4 hundred thousand” to “400,000.”

‣ FORMAT THAT SPELLED OUT – Converts selected numbers to words:

• Changes “745” to “seven hundred forty-five.”

• Changes “92,000” to “ninety-two thousand.”

If applying either command to a selection that includes both numbers and words, then numbers will be 

re-formatted, leaving the other words in the selection as they were.

To change the font, size and style of selected text, you can say any combination of formatting commands.